

Please always refer to the product label for the most accurate nutrition, ingredient, and allergen information.

**Ingredients:**

INGREDIENTS: SEMOLINA (WHEAT), DURUM WHEAT FLOUR. VITAMINS/MINERALS: VITAMIN B3 (NIACIN), IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE MONONITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), FOLIC ACID. CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENTS. THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES PRODUCTS CONTAINING EGGS.

NUTRITION VALUES	UNITS (per )	DAILY VALUE %
Calories	180	N/A
Fat Cal	9	N/A
Total Fat	1	1 %
Saturated Fat	0	0 %
Trans Fat	0	N/A
Cholesterol	0	0 %
Sodium	0	0 %
Total Carbohydrate	38	14 %
Dietary Fiber	3	11 %
Soluble Fiber	2	N/A
Insoluble Fiber	1	N/A
Sugar	1	N/A
Protein	7	N/A
Vitamin A	0 %	N/A
Vitamin C	0 %	N/A
Calcium	0 %	N/A
Iron	10 %	N/A
Vitamin D	0 %	N/A
Thiamin	35 %	N/A
Riboflavin	15 %	N/A
Niacin	30 %	N/A
Folate	45 %	N/A

**Allergen Values (FDA)**

**Contains:** Wheat, Cereals w Gluten

**May Contain:** Eggs

**Free From:** Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacean, Soy

**Notes**

- . The actual nutritional value(s) on the package may vary slightly
- . Source GTIN: 00076808515589 (Oven-Ready Lasagne)